
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 Wechsel: 
 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 28. August 2016 

Dennik Hesse
LG Alstom SZ Ausbildung

1. Platz

Jun - TM18

00:48:06

00:15:49

00:01:41

00:30:35


